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Kleincomputer Z1013 - Netzteil-Modul

Dateiname:
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BlattTypKlass.-Nr.

Winkelmaße

Rundungshalbmesser
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Norm

QS

Datum Name

Zeichnungs-Nr.

Variantenstückliste Ers. f.

von

Revision:

1
1

143 - 1020

X1:11A
X1:11B
X1:12A
X1:12B
X1:13A
X1:13B
X1:14A
X1:14B

X1:20A

X1:9A

X1:27A
X1:27B

X1:16A

X1:2B
X1:2A

X1:29A
5PX1:29B

X1:1A

00
X1:1B

X1:3A

5P

X1:10A

X1:3B

X1:9B

X1:15B
X1:15A

X1:20B

X1:16B
X1:22A

X1:23A

X1:24A

X1:25A

X1:26B

X1:28A
X1:28B

X1:25B

12.06.2010 Zander

digitalisiert
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VEB Kombinat
Robotron Elektronik Riesa


